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"No Time Like the Present
,,

for Real Estate Bargains!
CITY REAL,ESTATB^_

3. W. WRIGHT & CO.,

REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE.
tZS MONTGOMERY ST. (.MILLS BLDG.)

RBVTfI COLLECTED AN!) OWNERS ABSO- 1
LUTELY RUARAXTEJBD AGAINST LOSS

FROM TENANTS. FULL CHARGE
TAKEN OF PROPERTY.

HONXY LOANED ON RF.AL ESTATE. i
WE ARE NOW LISTING PROPERTY FOR OUR

NEXT AUCTION.

SACRAMENTO APTS.
$35,060?15 2 and 3 rm. apts.; hard-rood floors,

steam heat, hot water, gas ranges In
kitchens, Unolenin In bath rme. and kitch-
ens; close to iMk t-t.: excellent renting

ln.-ality; good car service to any part of
San Francisco; lot 30x118.

NEAR HTDI AND UNION STS.
Ji'S.SOO ?6 elegant ."? rui. apts.. modern and up

to date in every detail; steam heat, etc.:

lot 43 ft. front; ail rented; bringing $255 i
per month.

BRICK APARTMENT TIOUSK.
$13,000 rash?9 »pt!». nf .:, 4 ard I mi». ea.: I

etorr brick bid*.: lot 84:4x137:*: Ellis
St., downtown; full purchase price $30,000.

$7,000 CASH
Rents j>2.200 yearly: apartments of 4 rm*. and

bath: all modern (up to thp minute> con-
veniences: steam heat, hardwood floors, 2
disappearing r>eds in each apartment: !lerge. light dressing rooaa with builtin
rtreaser and many little conveniences too

numerous to mention; close to Polk et.;
$7,000 balance can remain.

CHINATOWN INVESTMENT.
$11.500?Close to Powell and Clay; 3 story brick

bldg.. containing 26 rme.; lot 40x58:9;
rents $135 per mo.

PRESIDIO HEIGHTS.
W.OOO ?Old residence, situated on one of the

most desirable streets in tbi* district of
fine homes: 33:4 ft. front; a splendid site
for an elegant home.

11 ROOM REP.
f 1.800 <"ash. bala:>'-.; on terras; large, roomy

rm. on lot 37 ft. front; surrounded by
beautiful homes; full purchase price
f9,0G0. A snap:

?

IDEAL SITE FOR HOME
$?:,noo?Elegant lot. 40 ft. front: surrounded by

beautiful homes; level and reedy to build
on: lot across the street sold for $225 per
front foot; close to Jackson and Cherry.

APARTMENT HOUSE SITB
$7,250? Hyd" st, best part: this is an ideal

?pot for an apartment house; cheapest lot
offered on the hill: 25x110.

RICHMOND DISTRICT FLATS.
18,750 ?4th ay.; 2 flats of 5-6 rm*. ea.; these

are good value for the price asked.

ASHBURT HEIGHTS RES.
$500 cash. bal. $30 per mo. and int. at 6 per

cent per annum; 5 rm. res.. English
bitat.; full purchase price $5,500.

$2,700 rash?s room residenoe ia Rth av\, Rich-
mond Dist.; very artistic; mtz. of $2,500
can rrnu!n; full purchase price $5,200.

rmOfS! SUNSET Bf'PINESS HOLDING.
XSBMBI

$I,ooo?Bal. $."/V per mo. and int.: store and 6
rm. dwelling: lot 25x120; thi* is located
on the best business street in Sunset; full
purchase price $5,250.

(JOBMB
|4,5OO?XeH CCrt ar. and Geary «t.; all 'trppt

work oomploto; close in; this is worth
investigating.

SUNSET RESIDENCE. BARGAIN:
I4.loU?Close to 18th ay. end Lincoln way: 7

rm. res.: Just aronnd the cor. from Golden
Gate park; lot 25x120.

BARGAIN! BARGAIN: BARGAIN!
$3,350? Right In the heart of the new Hayes «t.

business district: unexcelled facilities for
light; lot 25x137:6. '

NSHBURY HEIGHTS COR.
$3,250?0ne of the few choice holdings left !n

this desirable neighborhood, 25x100. This
is good value for $3,500.

MISSION BUSINESS.
$3,000 ?Store and 2 flats of 4 and ."i rm». ea.;

close to 2Sth and Sanchez; lot 25x120.
RICHMOND COTTAGE. TERMS!

$ 1,000 cash, balance $20 per mo. and int.; 5 rm.
cottage; lot 25x120; full purchase price
Sa.GOu: In the vicinity of 30th ay. and
Clement.

bargain: sunset bargain: *
$2,7so?Five room cottage near 11th ay. and J

st.; this i* h positive bargain; built about
3 years; iv ported condition.

DOWNTOWN LOT.
$2,600 ?Unobstructed marine view; lot 25x7":

vicinity Leevenworth and Union sts.; bank
mortgage of $1,700 can remain.

$2.175 ?Close to Pacific and Leavenworth; 23x
60; right in tbe heart of the city.

SUNSET LOTS
?;v>o?ln tbe vicinity of 44th ay. and L St.;

50x100 ft.; BARGAIN.
TO LEASE.

at the entrance to fair grounds: terms- , etc., reasonable; cars will stop right
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